
WestCupen P24Light  2025
Senior Mullsjö Sollebrun Karlskoga Partille Asker Stenungsund

Pl Namn Klubb Totalt 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Morgan Carlsson GO69 69,00 20,00 14,00 12,00 11,00 12,00

2 Christer Blixt GO69 67,00 18,00 7,00 13,00 18,00 11,00

3 Geir Jensrud Asker MRC 63,00 13,00 13,00 10,00 9,00 18,00

4 Kennet Hellström GO69 43,00 19,00 18,00 1,00 5,00

5 Mats Augustinsson Bjärke SCC 41,00 9,00 10,00 16,00 6,00

6 Torbjörn Nyström GO69 41,00 16,00 2,00 9,00 5,00 9,00

7 Mikael Wingfors Bjärke SCC 37,00 10,00 12,00 7,00 8,00

8 Lars Törn GO69 31,00 11,00 20,00

9 Gunnar Åmell Mullsjö MHF-u 30,00 14,00 1,00 11,00 4,00

10 Björn Lundmark Karlskoga SRC 28,00 21,00 7,00

11 Egil Aksnes Asker MRC 22,00 7,00 1,00 14,00

12 Tomas Nilsson Bjärke SCC 21,00 21,00

13 Tommy Jensen Asker MRC 20,00 20,00

14 Tom Blantern Asker MRC 19,00 5,00 14,00

15 Mats Aldell Karlskoga SRC 16,00 8,00 8,00

16 Robin Johansson Bjärke SCC 16,00 16,00

17 Stefan Törnfeldt MK Stenung 16,00 16,00

Magnus Åmell Mullsjö MHF-u 14,00 11,00 3,00

Peter Persson KSRC/AU 14,00 14,00

20 Hans Pettersson Bjärke SCC 14,00 14,00

21 Mia Ekman GO69 13,00 13,00

Per Faber Asker MRC 12,00 12,00

23 Robin Lundmark Karlskoga SRC 12,00 12,00

Janne Ekman GO69 11,00 11,00

25 Nicolay Ludvigsen Asker MRC 10,00 10,00

Alex Johansson Bjärke SCC 9,00 9,00

27 Krister Martinsson GO69 9,00 9,00

Jimmy Nilsson Bjärke SCC 8,00 8,00

Kjell Arvidsson Mullsjö MHF-u 8,00 1,00 6,00 1,00

30 Jan Andersson MK Stenung 8,00 1,00 7,00

Stellan Karlsson Mullsjö MHF-u 7,00 6,00 1,00

Robert Lerbro GO69 7,00 1,00 6,00

33 Maggan Nilsson Bjärke SCC 6,00 6,00

Kent Gustafsson Karlskoga SRC 5,00 5,00

35 Mikael Landrud Karlskoga SRC 4,00 4,00

36 Lars Pettersson GO69 4,00 4,00

Stefan Moren Mullsjö MHF-u 4,00 1,00 3,00

38 Kennet Signal GO69 2,00 2,00

39 Jacob Lindblad Bjärke SCC 1,00 1,00



WestCupen GTP 2025
Senior Mullsjö Sollebrun Karlskoga Partille Asker Stenungsund

Pl Namn Klubb Totalt 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Kennet Hellström GO69 63,00 15,00 14,00 16,00 18,00

2 Christer Blixt GO69 61,00 14,00 13,00 9,00 12,00 13,00

3 Morgan Carlsson GO69 60,00 8,00 16,00 10,00 10,00 16,00

4 Mats Augustinsson Bjärke SCC 56,00 16,00 18,00 12,00 10,00

5 Geir Jensrud Asker MRC 39,00 9,00 8,00 11,00 6,00 5,00

6 Torbjörn Nyström GO69 38,00 11,00 9,00 5,00 1,00 12,00

7 Egil Aksnes Asker MRC 37,00 10,00 6,00 21,00

8 Gunnar Åmell Mullsjö 35,00 20,00 7,00 3,00 5,00

9 Mikael Wingfors Bjärke SCC 32,00 13,00 5,00 7,00 7,00

10 Lars Törn GO69 32,00 11,00 21,00

11 Magnus Åmell Mullsjö 28,00 18,00 10,00

12 Mikael Landrud KSRC/AU 27,00 21,00 6,00

13 Tom Blantern Asker MRC 26,00 12,00 14,00

14 Björn Lundmark KSRC/AU 24,00 16,00 8,00

15 Dan Johansson KSRC/AU 21,00 18,00 3,00

16 Tomas Nilsson Bjärke SCC 20,00 20,00

17 Janne Ekman GO69 18,00 18,00

18 Ken Johansson KSRC/AU 14,00 13,00 1,00

18 Hans Pettersson 14,00 14,00

20 Mia Ekman GO69 13,00 13,00

20 Mats Aldell KSRC/AU 13,00 4,00 9,00

22 Krister Martinsson GO69 12,00 12,00

23 Stefan Törnfeldt MK Stenung 11,00 11,00

Tommy Jensen Asker MRC 11,00 11,00

25 Kennet Signal GO69 9,00 9,00

26 Per Faber Asker MRC 8,00 8,00

Peter Persson KSRC/AU 8,00 8,00

Robert Lerbro GO69 8,00 4,00 4,00

Robin Lundmark 8,00 8,00

30 Nicolay Ludvigsen Asker MRC 7,00 7,00

31 Kent Gustafsson KSRC/AU 6,00 6,00

32 Jonny Andersen Asker MRC 4,00 1,00 2,00 1,00

33 Lars Pettersson GO69 3,00 3,00

Stefan Moren Mullsjö 3,00 2,00 1,00

Kjell Arvidsson Timmele RC 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

Jan Andersson MK Stenung 3,00 1,00 2,00

37 Stellan Karlsson Mullsjö 1,00 1,00


